	
	       І день /класичний стиль/


	ІІ день/ спринт/
	ІІІ день / вільний стиль/
	

	Команди
	92-93
	94-95
	96-98
	92-93
	94-95
	96-98
	92-93
	94-95
	96-98
	Всього очк.

	
	юн
	дів
	юн
	дів
	юн
	дів
	юн
дів
	юн
дів
	юн
дів
	юн
	дів
	юн
	дів
	юн
	дів
	

	
	Харк.облКДЮСШ „Темп” 1
	0
	80
	22
	0
	145
	57
	0
	208
	88
	0
	87
	42
	0
	155
	73
	957

	
	м.Чернігів СДЮШОР
	75
	41
	77
	0
	52
	70
	0
	104
	104
	56
	68
	37
	0
	41
	70
	795

	
	ДЮСШ Конотоп
	25
	61
	53
	115
	0
	73
	0
	0
	120
	27
	67
	47
	121
	0
	46
	755

	
	м.Київ ДЮСШ-15
	45
	44
	37
	98
	19
	27
	120
	0
	52
	34
	21
	23
	98
	10
	17
	645

	
	м.Богрівська ОДЮСШ”С”
	0
	11
	100
	0
	21
	42
	0
	52
	120
	0
	17
	117
	0
	48
	61
	589

	
	Вовчанська ДЮСШ „К”
	0
	45
	29
	0
	22
	21
	88
	72
	56
	27
	37
	67
	19
	32
	27
	542

	
	м.Шостка КДЮСШ
	19
	53
	23
	0
	27
	117
	0
	0
	64
	23
	43
	11
	0
	0
	98
	478

	
	м.Ужг. ОДЮСШ”Спартак
	27
	0
	25
	65
	30
	12
	104
	40
	44
	17
	0
	23
	56
	15
	9
	467

	
	Харк.облКДЮСШ „Темп”2
	131
	13
	0
	23
	15
	12
	0
	0
	0
	137
	5
	0
	23
	11
	4
	374

	
	ДЮСШ Б.Церква
	0
	23
	0
	58
	78
	19
	0
	0
	0
	0
	27
	0
	61
	37
	34
	337

	
	м.Львів КДЮСШ”Колос”
	0
	50
	62
	0
	10
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	47
	48
	0
	57
	0
	274

	
	Харк.обл-1 ДЮСШ-3
	13
	22
	13
	0
	54
	0
	0
	64
	36
	0
	14
	17
	0
	37
	0
	270

	
	м.Богородчани ДЮСШ
	31
	13
	0
	0
	23
	0
	0
	56
	0
	37
	17
	0
	0
	26
	0
	203

	
	ДЮСШ В.Писарівка
	0
	11
	28
	0
	12
	2
	0
	48
	40
	0
	14
	40
	0
	0
	8
	203

	
	Іван.Фрвнків.Яблунівськ
	34
	0
	0
	0
	18
	31
	0
	0
	0
	40
	0
	0
	0
	25
	44
	192

	
	Косівська ДЮСШ
	16
	26
	0
	0
	5
	1
	0
	44
	0
	21
	47
	0
	0
	19
	5
	184
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м. Харків ОСК “Темп”

Директор змагань
(суддя нац. категорії)





А.М. Ілюшин  (м.Харків)

                  Секретар  змагань
(суддя нац. категорії)



                     В.В. Хруслов  (м.Харків)
	
	       І день /класичний стиль/


	ІІ день /спринт/
	ІІІ день / вільний стиль/
	

	Команди
	92-93
	94-95
	96-98
	92-93
	94-95
	96-98
	92-93
	94-95
	96-98
	Всього очк.

	
	юн
	дів
	юн
	дів
	юн
	дів
	юн
дів
	юн
дів
	юн
дів
	юн
	дів
	юн
	дів
	юн
	дів
	

	ДЮСШ”Хімик”М.Шостка
	0
	52
	26
	0
	0
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	31
	19
	0
	0
	0
	132

	ДЮСШ Бахмач
	0
	17
	0
	0
	0
	40
	0
	0
	0
	0
	7
	0
	0
	0
	34
	98

	ОДЮСШ „Колос”Суми
	0
	0
	31
	0
	0
	18
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	23
	0
	0
	19
	91

	
	КДЮСШ „Динамо” Суми
	44
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	34
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	78

	
	Воловецька ДЮСШ
	23
	0
	0
	0
	7
	0
	0
	0
	0
	18
	0
	0
	0
	7
	0
	55

	
	Харк.обл-2 ДЮСШ-3
	0
	3
	29
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	21
	0
	0
	0
	53

	
	ДЮСШ м.Мерефа
	0
	0
	0
	0
	11
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	23
	0
	37

	
	ДЮСШ м.Золочів
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	14
	0
	0
	0
	14

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                                  Директор змагань
(суддя нац. категорії)







А.М. Ілюшин  (м.Харків)

          Секретар  змагань
(суддя нац. категорії)







В.В. Хруслов  (м.Харків)


